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                           Adult Rodeo 3D Poles                              
   1. () Celina Moncrief/Horse 1                       Time =                
   2. () Maggie Sayer/Horse 1                          Time =                
   3. () Kaylee Carlisle/Horse 1                       Time =                
   4. () Kimberlee Davis/Horse 1                       Time =                
   5. () Rita Posey/Horse 1                            Time =                
   6. () Serena Johnson/Horse 1                        Time =                
   7. () Hope Farmer/Horse 1                           Time =                
   8. () Sealy Thompson/Horse 1                        Time =                
   9. () Jessica Bell/Horse 1                          Time =                
  10. () Bailey Bickett/Permit                         Time =                
  11. () Melissa Ballard/Horse 1                       Time =                
  12. () Serena Johnson/Horse 2                        Time =                
  13. () Christina Cantey/Horse 1                      Time =                
  14. () Georgia Anne Dismuke/Horse 1                  Time =                
  15. () Kim McGhee/Horse 1                            Time =                
                            Adult Rodeo Header                               
   1. () Leigh McFay/Horse 1                           Time =                
   2. () Kimberlee Davis/Horse 1                       Time =                
   3. () Barry Johnson/Horse 1                         Time =                
   4. () Josh Nolen/Horse 1                            Time =                
   5. () Cash Stover/                                  Time =                
   6. () Celina Moncrief/Horse 1                       Time =                
   7. () Colton Weaver/Horse 1                         Time =                
   8. () Kim McGhee/Horse 1                            Time =                
                            Adult Rodeo Heeler                               
   1. () Kim McGhee/Horse 1                            Time =                
   2. () Josh Nolen/Horse 1                            Time =                
   3. () Leigh McFay/Horse 1                           Time =                
   4. () Barry Johnson/Horse 1                         Time =                
   5. () Cash Stover/                                  Time =                
   6. () Preston Sinclair/Horse 1                      Time =                
   7. () Rita Posey/Horse 1                            Time =                
   8. () Kimberlee Davis/Horse 1                       Time =                
   9. () Colton Weaver/Horse 1                         Time =                
                          Adult Rodeo 3D Barrels                             
   1. () Lauren Bailey/Horse 1                         Time =                
   2. () Georgia Anne Dismuke/Horse 1                  Time =                
   3. () Serena Johnson/Horse 1                        Time =                
   4. () Sealy Thompson/Horse 1                        Time =                
   5. () Theresa Boudreax/Horse 1                      Time =                
   6. () Christina Cantey/Horse 1                      Time =                
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   7. () Megan Steuer/Horse 1                          Time =                
   8. () Melissa Ballard/Horse 1                       Time =                
   9. () Maggie Sayer/Horse 1                          Time =                
  10. () Kaylee Carlisle/Horse 1                       Time =                
  11. () Serena Johnson/Horse 2                        Time =                
  12. () Sealy Thompson/Horse 2                        Time =                
  13. () Bailey Bickett/Permit                         Time =                
  14. () Jessica Bell/Horse 1                          Time =                
  15. () Katie Hogan/Horse 1                           Time =                
  16. () Kim McGhee/Horse 1                            Time =                
  17. () Hope Farmer/Horse 1                           Time =                
  18. () Kimberlee Davis/Horse 1                       Time =                
                           Exb Tie Down Roping                               
   1. () Clay Davis/Time Only                          Time =                
                       Adult Rodeo Tie Down Roping                           
   1. () Colton Weaver/Horse 1                         Time =                
   2. () Cash Stover/                                  Time =                
   3. () Austin Chastain/Horse 1                       Time =                
   4. () Kolten Thatcher/Horse 1                       Time =                
   5. () Josh Nolen/Horse 1                            Time =                
   6. () Leigh McFay/Horse 1                           Time =                
   7. () Barry Johnson/Horse 1                         Time =                
                        Adult Rodeo Chute Dogging                            
   1. () Barry Johnson/Horse 1                         Time =                
   2. () Tristan Cain/                                 Time =                
   3. () Pistol Burkes/Permit                          Time =                
   4. () Josh Nolen/Horse 1                            Time =                
   5. () Austin Chastain/Horse 1                       Time =                
   6. () Ray Ciccarelli/                               Time =                
                          Adult Rodeo Breakaway                              
   1. () Kim McGhee/Horse 1                            Time =                
   2. () Rita Posey/Horse 1                            Time =                
   3. () Kimberlee Davis/Horse 1                       Time =                
   4. () Kaylee Carlisle/Horse 1                       Time =                
   5. () Celina Moncrief/Horse 1                       Time =                
   6. () Jessica Bell/Horse 1                          Time =                
                         Adult Rodeo Bull Riding                             
   1. () Barry Johnson/Horse 1                         Score =               
                         Adult Rodeo Bronc Riding                            
   1. () Colt Clifton/                                 Score =               
   2. () Josh Nolen/Horse 1                            Score =               
   3. () Phillip Babin/                                Score =               


